


	2019 North Carolina Mosquito and Vector Control Association Board Members and Committee Members

	Officers are elected annually at the annual conference

	Executive Committee (Board Members)

	Officers

	President
	Michael Doyle
	michael.doyle@dhhs.nc.gov
	919-546-1637

	Vice-President
	Eugene McRoy
	eugene.mcroy@bchd.net
	252-947-5042

	Secretary
	Kaley Myers 
	Kaley.myers@haywoodcountync.gov
	828-356-2108

	Treasurer
	Dr. Stephanie Richards
	richardss@ecu.edu
	252-328-2526

	Past President
	Dr. Stephanie Richards
	richardss@ecu.edu
	252-328-2526

	Chairs of Standing Committees

	Award and Nominations (appt. by PRES)
	Dr. Brian Byrd
	bdbyrd@wcu.edu
	828-227-2607

	Constitution and By-Laws  (appt. by PRES)
	Jeff Brown
	Jeff.brown@brunswickcountync.gov
	910-253-2507

	Finance
	Dr. Stephanie Richards
	richardss@ecu.edu
	

	Legislative  (appt. by PRES)
	Joe Andrews
	joea@allprovector.com
	919-343-8440

	Membership and Communications 
	Michael Doyle
	michael.doyle@dhhs.nc.gov
	

	Program
	Eugene McRoy
	eugene.mcroy@bchd.net
	

	Member-At-Large  (appt. by PRES)
	Matt DuPont
	matthew.dupont@brunswickcountync.gov
	910-253-2508

	Member-At-Large (Industry Rep)
	Joe Strickhouser
	jstrickhouser@clarke.com
	704-333-2523

	Committee Members 

	Award and Nominations
	*Jim Gardner
	james.gardner@pittcountync.gov
	252-902-3210

	Award and Nominations
	*Aubrey Welch
	awelch@haywoodnc.net
	828-356-2109

	Constitution and Bylaws
	Kaley Myers
	mark.phelps@pittcountync.gov
	252-902-3216

	Constitution and Bylaws
	*Dennis Salmen
	dennis_salmen@yahoo.com
	704-575-2837

	Finance
	Dr. Stephanie Richards
	richardss@ecu.edu
	252-328-2526

	Legislative
	*Abram Young
	Abram.Young@brunswickcountync.gov
	910-616-2475

	Finance
	Michael Doyle
	michael.doyle@dhhs.nc.gov
	919-546-1637

	Legislative
	*Michael Doyle
	michael.doyle@dhhs.nc.gov
	919-546-1637

	Membership and Communications
	*Joe Strickhouser (Industry Rep)
	jstrickhouser@clarke.com
	704-333-2523

	Membership and Communications
	*Dr. Michael Reiskind
	mhreiski@ncsu.edu
	919-515-0719

	Membership and Communications
	*Neal Watson
	David.watson@rockymountnc.gov
	252-467-4962

	Membership and Communications
	*Matt DuPont (website)
	matthew.dupont@brunswickcountync.gov
	[bookmark: _GoBack]910-253-2508

	Program
	*Dr. Stephanie Richards
	richardss@ecu.edu
	252-328-2526

	Program
	*Dr. Brian Byrd (Student Competition)
	bdbyrd@wcu.edu
	828-227-2607

	Program
	*Joe Strickhouser (Industry/Vendor Support)
	jstrickhouser@clarke.com
	704-333-2523

	Parliamentarian
	OPEN
	
	

	Auditor (from membership)
	OPEN
	
	


*2018 Committee Members – needs to be confirmed or changed



